AMENDMENTS TO LB 563

(Amendments to E & R amendments, ER8214)

Introduced by Price, 3.

- 1 1. On page 1, line 11, strike "a delivery service or";
- 2 strike lines 13 through 15; in line 16 strike "(5)" and insert
- 3 "(4)"; in line 17 strike "(6)" and insert "(5)"; and in line 18
- 4 strike "or delivery services".
- 5 2. On page 2, strike beginning with line 9 through "(3)"
- 6 in line 14 and insert "(2)".
- 7 3. On page 4, line 27; and page 5, line 2, strike "or
- 8 <u>delivery service</u>".